
availability

an urban community
developed by
The Ratkovich Company
www.thealhambra.net

Suites ranging from 175 square feet to 3,000 square feet are also available.

building rsffl oor

PAULING BUILDING (A5) Second Floor 7,771

THROOP BUILDING (A8) First Floor 5,968

GALT BUILDING (A10) Ground Floor
First Floor(Available 4/1/19)
Second Floor

11,013
3,162
3,773

IRVING BUILDING (A12)
First Floor
Second Floor

11,144
4,690
6,454

Kevin Duffy
Lic. 01032613
kevin.duffy@cbre.com
t. +1 818 502 6724

Damon Feldmeth
Lic. 01171037
damon.feldmeth@cbre.com
t. +1 818 502 6768

Chris Penrose
Lic. 01840456
chris.penrose@cbre.com
t. +1 213 613 3108

John Zanetos
Lic. 01346686
john.zanetos@cbre.com
t. +1 213 613 3704

Natalie Bazarevitsch
Lic. 01188604
natalie.bazarevitsch@cbre.com
t. +1 818 502 6723

the CBRE leasing team

Heather Hughes
Lic. 01916697
heather.hughes@cbre.com
t. +1 213 613 3231


